Multi-Circuit DC Power Meter(DIN Rail)AEM-DD
	■Description
Provide high accuracy DC power measurement, display and remote
communication of five loops (V, A, P, kWh). Multi-circuit design and relay output
modular expansion design decrease the overall cost and make the functionality
more flexible. All monitored data is available via a RS485 serial , for the needs
in energy management, alarming, and remote controlling. Embedded flash
memory for Data-Logging can avoid any data missing once the communication

M
-D
D	■Ordering Information
CODE Rated Current
50 DC/AC 0~50A
100 DC/AC 0~100A
200 DC/AC 0~200A
300 DC/AC 0~300A
CODE Type
O Round
S Square
— Type — Primary CurrentUS – HCT
Unit: mm
CODE Rated Current
400 DC/AC 0~400A
600 DC/AC 0~600A
1000 DC/AC 0~1000A
2000* DC/AC 0~2000A
3000* DC/AC 0~3000A
5000* DC/AC 0~5000A *2000A~5000A only for square type (S)
Type
Rates
primary
Max
measuring
Insulation
Voltage
Hole Exterior Weight
US-HCT-O-50 50A 75A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-100 100A 150A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-200 200A 300A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-300 300A 450A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-400 400A 600A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-600 600A 900A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-1000 1000A 1500A 5KV Φ40 3 230g
US-HCT-S-50 50A 75A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-100 100A 150A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-200 200A 300A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-400 400A 600A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-600 600A 900A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-1000 1000A 1500A 5KV 64x16 5 500g
US-HCT-S-2000 2000A 3000A 6KV 104x36 6 900g
US-HCT-S-3000 3000A 4500A 6KV 104x36 6 900g
US-HCT-S-5000 5000A 7500A 6KV 104x36 6 900g